

DLF LIMITED

DLF Gateway Tower, R Block,
DLF City Phase - III, Gurugram - 122 002, Haryana (India)
Tel. :+91-124-4769000



4th November, 2019

The General Manager Dept. of Corporate Services BSE Limited P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001	The Vice-President National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra(E), Mumbai – 400 051
---	---

Sub: Publication of Notice of Board Meeting

Dear Sir,

In compliance with Regulation 30 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, kindly find enclosed herewith Notice of Board Meeting published in Newspaper(s).

This is for your kind information and record please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
for **DLF Limited**

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read 'Subhash Setia', with a horizontal line underneath.

Subhash Setia
Company Secretary

A small handwritten mark or signature below the name Subhash Setia.

Encl. As above

For any clarifications, please contact:-

1. Mr. Subhash Setia - 09873718989/ setia-subhash@dlf.in
2. Mr. Raju Paul - 09999333687/ paul-raju@dlf.in

United Bank looks to sell more NPA accounts

MITHUN DASGUPTA
Kolkata, November 1

STATE-RUN LENDER UNITED Bank of India has been able to sell as many as seven non-performing asset accounts to asset reconstruction companies (ARCs) in the current quarter and is looking to sell more bad loans to clean up the balance sheet. The lender looks to sell NPAs before its proposed merger with Punjab National Bank and Oriental Bank of Commerce, expected to come into force from the next fiscal.

"We have decided to sell a good number of assets. We have showcased them to ARCs. In six-seven cases, we got the price which was better than our reserve price. So, they were sold," Ashok Kumar Pradhan, MD and CEO, told FE.

"At the beginning of the financial year, our bank had identified 25-26 NPA assets for selling off," Pradhan informed. He said none of the accounts sold to ARCs in the third quarter was under the RBI's first

The state-run bank is looking to sell more bad loans to ARCs to clean up the balance sheet before the proposed merger with PNB and OBC

and second NPA lists. The bank has been taking cues from the markets as it looks at what rates the bigger banks are setting their reserve prices for selling their bad loans. Whenever the debt aggregators are not showing interests, the bank is modifying its reserve prices so that they get relatively reasonable deals. Notably, United Bank did not sell any bad loan to ARCs in H1FY20. The lender had been able to sell bad loans worth ₹69 crore and ₹346 crore to ARCs in Q3 and Q4, respectively, of the last fiscal.

The bank looks to reduce its gross NPA ratio to around 8-9% at this fiscal-end from 15.51% at the end of Q2. In absolute terms, the lender is hopeful of cutting its gross

NPAs by around ₹2,500 crore during the H2FY20.

At the end of Q2, the lender's gross NPAs in absolute terms stood at ₹11,544 crore, against ₹11,639.74 crore in Q1. While gross NPAs as a percentage of total loans fell 38 bps from 15.89% in Q1, net NPA ratio decreased 31 bps sequentially at 7.88%.

The bank on last Wednesday reported a net profit of ₹123.88 crore Q2FY20, against a net loss of ₹883.17 crore a year ago, backed

by a substantial rise in operating profit and a significant fall in provisions.

MANJEERA CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47(1) read with Regulation 29 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015, that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, the 9th day of November, 2019 at the Registered Office of the Company at #711, Manjeera Trinity Corporate, JNTU-Hitech City Road, Kukatpally, Hyderabad-500072, inter alia to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019.

This information is also available on the website of the Company at www.manjeera.com and the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

By order of the board
For Manjeera Constructions Ltd.
Sd/-
Neha Mishra
Company Secretary

Date: 01.11.2019
Place: Hyderabad

M/S WHIRLPOOL OF INDIA LIMITED
CIN No : L29191PN1960PLC020063
Regd. Office : Plot No. A-4 MIDC, Ranjangaon, Taluka-Shirur, Distt - Pune - 412220, Maharashtra.
Corporate Office : Plot 40 Sector, 40, Gurugram - 122002, Haryana.
Website: www.whirlpoolindia.com, Email: investor_contact@whirlpool.com

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES
Notice is hereby given that the following Share Certificates have been reported lost/misplaced and the registered holders thereof/claimants thereto have requested to the Company for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) in lieu of lost share certificate(s):

SR. NO	FOLIO NO.	NAME	SHARES	DIST. NO.	S/C NO.
1	00941C	C PREMA ANANTHARAMAN	169	314214-314382	707195
2	002965S	SHANTI LAL JAIN	16	821718-821733	693751
3	0108200	KAMLA VERMA VIPIN KUMAR VERMA	50	1579589 - 1579638	701052
4	000689M	MANJUDEBI CHORARIA	01	242832-243132	690475
5	005878S	SALIL P VAIDYA	100	1345571 - 1345670	697586
6	0063146	RAKHI VERMA	100	1397855-1397954	697873
7	0121739	SAWASN PURI	165	1779916 - 1780000	705359

Any person(s) who has/have and claim(s) in respect of the aforesaid Share Certificate(s) should lodge the claim in writing with us at the following address within 15 days from the publication hereof. The Company will not thereafter be liable to entertain any claim in respect of the said Share Certificate(s) and shall proceed to issue the Duplicate Share Certificate(s) pursuant to Rule 4(3) of the Companies (Issue of Share Certificate) Rule 1960.

for Whirlpool of India Limited
Sd/-
Roopal Singh
(Company Secretary)

Place: Gurugram (Haryana)
Date: 02-11-2019

Namokkar Trade (India) Limited
Registered Office: Diamond Arcade, 5th - FR, FL - 504 68, Jessore Road, Kolkata - 700055
CIN: L51909WB1985PLC038407
Phone: +91-33-3297-7609;
E-mail: atan.namokkar@gmail.com
Website: www.namokkartrade.com

NOTICE
Pursuant to Regulation 14 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Namokkar Trade (India) Limited is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, November 12, 2019, at 12.30 p.m. at Registered Office of the Company at Diamond Arcade, 5th floor, FL-504, 68 Jessore Road, Kolkata - 700055, to consider and approve, inter-alia, the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS).
Information in this regard is also available on the Company's website and on the Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited's website, viz. www.namokkartrade.com and www.cse-india.com.

By Order of the Board
For Namokkar Trade (India) Limited
Sd/-
Ratan Lal Baid
Managing Director
(DIN:07060481)

Place: Kolkata
Date: November 1, 2019

GIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD.

YOUR ROAD TO A DREAM HOME
CIN NO. L65922MH1989PLC054583
Regd. Office : 6th Floor, National Insurance Bldg., 14, Jamshedji Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020 | www.gichfindia.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2019

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019					
		Quarter ended			Half year ended		
		30.09.2019 (Reviewed)	30.06.2019 (Reviewed)	30.09.2018 (Reviewed)	30.09.2019 (Reviewed)	30.09.2018 (Reviewed)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations						
(i)	Interest Income	31,181	30,992	30,109	62,173	59,284	122,211
(ii)	Fees and Commission Income	30	20	-	50	-	267
	Total revenue from operations	31,211	31012	30109	62,223	59,284	122,478
	Total income	31,324	31,178	30,153	62,502	59,445	122,766
2	Expenses						
(i)	Finance Cost	24,114	24,189	21,166	48,303	41,044	86,528
(ii)	Net Loss on derecognition of Financial Instruments	24	22	-	46	-	139
(iii)	Impairment of Financial Instruments	2,253	2,907	1,062	5,160	1,960	3,300
(iv)	Employee Benefits Expenses	904	884	820	1,788	1,666	3,222
(v)	Depreciation & Amortisation	76	69	16	145	30	72
(vi)	Other Expenses	1,285	1,188	936	2,473	1,718	4,799
	Total Expenses	28,656	29,259	24,000	57,915	46,418	98,060
3	Profit before exceptional items and tax (1-2)	2,668	1,919	6,153	4,587	13,027	24,706
4	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Profit before tax (3-4)	2,668	1,919	6,153	4,587	13,027	24,706
6	Tax expense						
(i)	Current Tax	630	1,395	2,105	2,025	4,360	7,840
(ii)	Deferred tax (Net)	3,035	(970)	(572)	2,065	(898)	(315)
7	Net Profit for the period (5-6)	(997)	1,494	4,620	497	9,565	17,181
8	Other comprehensive income						
A.	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss						
(i)	Remeasurement Gain / (Loss) on defined benefit plan	(20)	(19)	(3)	(39)	(6)	(77)
(ii)	Net Gain on equity instrument designated at FVOCI for the year	(25)	19	14	(6)	28	49
(iii)	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	18	(7)	-	11	-	(17)
B.	Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total other comprehensive income (A+B)	(27)	(7)	11	(34)	22	(45)
9	Total Comprehensive Income(7+8)	(1,024)	1,487	4,631	463	9,587	17,136
10	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/-)	5,385	5,385	5,385	5,385	5,385	5,385
11	Reserves as at 31st March						120,012
12	Earning Per Share (EPS) on Face Value ₹ 10/- Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (Face value ₹ 10/-)* The EPS for the period is not annualised	(1.85)	2.77	8.58	0.92	17.76	31.90

Notes to the Financial Results:

1. STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	As at	
		30.09.2019 (Reviewed)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	ASSETS		
	Financial Assets		
(a)	Cash and cash equivalents	7,811	4,850
(b)	Bank balance other than cash and cash equivalent	416	372
(c)	Loans	1,279,474	1,275,538
(d)	Investments	1,344	1,350
(e)	Other financial assets	345	457
	Total - Financial Assets	1,289,390	1,282,567
2	Non-financial assets		
(a)	Current tax assets (net)	1,769	1,414
(b)	Deferred tax assets (net)	9,998	12,051
(c)	Property, plant and equipment	263	284
(d)	Other intangible assets	1,107	-
(e)	Other non-financial assets	755	429
	Total - Non Financial Assets	13,892	14,176
	Total Assets	1,303,282	1,296,745
	LIABILITIES AND EQUITY		
	LIABILITIES		
1	Financial liabilities		
(a)	Payables		
(i)	Trade Payable	1,006	1,157
-	Total outstanding dues of micro enterprises and small enterprises	-	4
-	Total outstanding dues of creditors other than micro enterprises and small enterprises	1,006	1,153
(ii)	Other Payable	-	-
-	Total outstanding dues of micro enterprises and small enterprises	-	-
-	Total outstanding dues of creditors other than micro enterprises and small enterprises	-	-
(b)	Debt securities	124,432	124,076
(c)	Borrowings (other than debt securities)	1,049,884	1,041,787
(d)	Other financial liabilities	4,922	3,657
	Total - Financial Liabilities	1,180,244	1,170,677
2	Non-financial liabilities		
(a)	Provisions	744	668
	Total - Non Financial Liabilities	744	668
3	Equity		
(a)	Equity Share Capital	5,388	5,388
(b)	Other Equity	116,906	120,012
	Total - Equity	122,294	125,400
	Total Liabilities and Equity	1,303,282	1,296,745

NOTES: 2. CASH FLOW STATEMENT FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

PARTICULARS	Half Year Ended	
	₹ in Lakhs	
	30.09.2019 (Reviewed)	30.09.2018 (Not Reviewed)
A. Cash Flow From Operating Activities :		
Net Profit Before Tax & Extraordinary Items	4,587	13,027
Adjustments For :		
Depreciation And Amortisation	145	30
Impairment of Financial Instruments	5,160	1,960
Interest Income	(62,172)	(59,284)
Interest Expenses	48,303	41,044
(Profit)/Loss On Sale Of Fixed Assets (Net)	-	(4)
(Profit)/Loss On Sale Of Investments	(237)	(157)
Remeasurement Gain/(loss) on Defined Benefit Plan	(39)	(6)
Operating Profit Before Working Capital Changes	(4,253)	(3,390)
Adjustments For :		
(Increase)/Decrease In Other Financial Assets	69	(2)
(Increase)/Decrease In Other Non Financial Assets	(326)	(51)
Increase/(Decrease) In Other Non Financial Liabilities	77	81
Increase/(Decrease) In Trade Payables	(152)	105
Increase/(Decrease) In Other Financial Liabilities	1,264	559
Interest Received	61,230	59,214
Interest Paid	(48,303)	(41,411)
Taxes Paid	(2,380)	(4,178)
Loans Disbursed (Net)	(8,154)	(95,447)
	(928)	(84,520)
Net Cash Used in Operating Activity		
B: Cash Flow From Investment Activities		
Payments for Property, Plant & Equipments	(1,231)	(51)
Proceeds from Sale of Property, Plant & Equipments	-	6
Purchase of Investments	(914,000)	(585,509)
Sale Of Investments	914,238	585,666
	(993)	112
Net Cash Generated From Investing Activity		
C: Cash Flow From Financing Activities		
Proceeds from Borrowings	104,001	155,129
Repayments of Borrowings	(95,904)	(113,812)
Proceeds from Debt Securities	399,382	398,669
Repayments of Debt Securities	(399,027)	(348,062)
Dividend Paid On Equity Shares	(2,961)	(2,961)
Dividend Distribution Tax paid	(609)	(609)
	4,882	88,384
Net Increase/(Decrease) Of Cash & Cash Equivalents(A+B+C)	2,961	3,976
Cash & Cash Equivalents As At Beginning of the year	4,850	5,380
Cash & Cash Equivalents As At the End of the Period	7,811	9,356
Components Of Cash And Cash Equivalents		
Cash On Hand	189	172
Remittances In Transit	94	53
Balance With Bank		
- On Current Accounts	7,528	9,131
Balance as per Statement of Cash Flows	7,811	9,356

Notes :

3 The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 - Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

4 Effective April 01, 2019 the Company has adopted IND AS 116 - Leases for its lease contracts existing on that date by following the "prospective method", which requires any lease arrangement to be recognised in the balance sheet of the lessee as a "right-of-use" asset with a corresponding lease liability. Accordingly depreciation has been charged on such assets as against lease rental expenses in the previous year. Similarly interest expense has been recognised on lease liabilities under finance cost. As permitted by the standard, the Company has applied this standard w.e.f April 01, 2019 and comparatives for the previous period / year have not been restated. The effect of this adoption is insignificant on the profit for the period.

5 During the quarter ended June 2019, the company had changed its method of identification of Non-Performing Assets and method of appropriation of recovery in the loan accounts. This change was pursuant to the observation made by the National Housing Bank (NHB) during their inspection carried out for Financial Year 2016-17 and subsequent communication thereon. Due to these changes for quarter ended June 2019:-
- the net addition to Non-Performing Asset were higher by ₹ 2.11 crore and
- the interest income has reduced by ₹ 0.72 crore.

The Company continues to recognise impairment loss on housing loans at amount determined under the NHB Directions or expected credit loss as per IND AS 109, whichever is higher.

6 The company's main business is to provide loans for the purchase or construction of residential units. All other activities revolve around the main business. Hence, there are no separate reportable segments, as per IND AS 108 Operating Segments.

7 Tax expenses for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 reflect changes made vide Taxations Laws (Amendment) Ordinance 2019 as applicable to the Company, resulting in a reversal of Deferred Tax Assets aggregating to ₹ 3883 Lakhs for the half year ended September 30, 2019. Consequently, Deferred Tax Assets have been reduced with a corresponding change to Profit and Loss Account.

8 The above results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee and Subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on November 01, 2019 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

9 The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 in compliance with Regulation 33 the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.

10 Figures for the previous period have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable with current period figures.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Neera Saxena
Managing Director & CEO
DIN NO.: 08189646

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 01, 2019

VIMTA LABS LIMITED
Regd. Office: Plot No. 40/2 & 41, Phase-I, Chokkikulamb, Hyderabad 500 061
Phone: 022-23612198, Fax: 022-23634527
Website: www.vimta.com

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on **Saturday, November 9, 2019** at the Regd. Office i.e. 142, IDA, Phase-II, Cherlapally, Hyderabad-500051 Inter-alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results for the second quarter/ half year ended **September 30, 2019**.

Copy of the Notice is available in the company's website i.e. <http://www.vimta.com/financials>

For Vimta Labs Limited
Sd/-
SUJANI VASIREDDI
COMPANY SECRETARY

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 01.11.2019

TANEJA AEROSPACE AND AVIATION LTD.
CIN: L62200TZ1988PLC014460
Regd. Off: Belagondapalli Village, Thally Road, Denkanikotta Taluk, Krishnagiri Dist. Belagondapalli-635114 (TN)
Phone/ Fax: 04347-233508 / 233414
Email: secretarial@tal.co.in
Website: www.tal.co.in

NOTICE
Pursuant to Regulations 29 & 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on **Thursday, November 07, 2019**, inter alia, to consider, the Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended **September 30, 2019**. Further details will be available on Company's website www.tal.co.in and on Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com.

For Taneja Aerospace and Aviation Ltd.
Sd/-
Sysha Kumar
Company Secretary

Place : Pune
Date : November 01, 2019

BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR AGENCY LTD.
Regd. Office: 504, SVP Road, Opera House, Mumbai - 400 007 CIN: L74999MH1989PLC006557
Phone: 022-23612198, Fax: 022-23634527
Website: www.bcma.in

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on **Tuesday, November 12, 2019**, to consider, approve and take on record, amongst other business, the Un-audited (Reviewed) Financial Results and Segment-wise Financial Report of the Company for

जनसत्ता

क्लासीफाइड

व्यक्तिगत

It is for general information that I,Dwarika Prasad Gupta S/o Suraj Bali,Suraj Bali Gupta R/o-E-5/117 Nand Nagri Delhi-93,inform that name of mine hasbeen wrongly written as Dwarika Prasad in my Saving A/c,S.B.L. Nand Nagri.The actual name of mine is Dwarika Prasad Gupta which may be amended accordingly.

0404518085-1
I,Vipul Bhardwaj S/o Girish Bhardwaj R/O 293, Ambica Vihar, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi-110087, state that my actual and correct name is Vipul Bhardwaj S/o Girish Bhardwaj vide Affidavit dated 31-10-2019.This is for all record and future purposes.

0404518047-1
I,Vinay Kumar S/o Bhim Singh Chauhan R/O-S-21/3 Pandav Nagar Delhi-110092, have changed my name to Vinay Kumar Chauhan for all purposes.

0404518085-3
I, hitherto known as Yatinder Kumar S/o Dinesh Kumar R/O,H.No.-211, Gali-No-8, Village-Mandoli, Nand-Nagri, Delhi-110093. Have changed my name and shall hereafter be known as Yatinder Kumar Bhardwaj.

0404518149-2
I, hitherto known as Jenender Kumar S/o Shri.Mahendra Dass Jain Employed as Executive-Engineer (Civil) in Delhi Development Authority, residing at Flat.No.322, Pocket GH-58.7, Paschim-Vihar, New Delhi-110087. Have changed my name and Shall hereafter be known as Jenender Kumar Jain.

0404518149-5
I, hitherto known as Bharti Joardar alias Bharati Bhowmick D/o Late Amulya Kumar Bhowmick W/o Late Kamleन्दु Joardar residing at H.No.-32, Second Lane, Zulu Park, P.O.-Hazrighab, Jharkhand-825301, have changed my name and shall hereafter be known as Bharati Bhowmick.

0404518092-1
I, Vijay Kumar S/o Late Shri.Hari Singh, R/O-3047, Grandjeon, Street no.-21, Rajnand-Nagar, New Delhi-110088, inform that the name of my son was changed from Prince to Shubham Jhinjheria for all future records and purposes.

0404518097-7
I, Syed Shahzad Hassan S/o-Masud Hasan R/O-A-30, 4th-Floor, Jangpura-B, N.Delhi-110014.changed my name, from Syed Shahzad Hassan to Shahzad Hasan,for all purposes.

0404518088-2
I, Syed Saddam Hassan S/o-Shahzad Hasan R/O-A-30, 4th-Floor, Jangpura-B, N.Delhi-110014.changed my name,from Syed Saddam Hassan to Syed Saddam,for all purposes.

0404518088-1
I, Sumita D/o Jitender Kaushik R/o H.No.413, Mehrauli-Road, Mata-Wali-Gali, Village-Sukhralli, Gurugram, Haryana-122001 that Sumita & Shivani Kaushik are one and same person.

0404518149-4
I, Yograj S/o Prem Chand Jain R/O-GP-139 First Floor Pitampura Delhi-110034, have changed my name to Yograj Jain.

0404518097-9
I, Sulekha/Sulekha Kaul W/O Ravi Brarao R/O-Flat-No-201, Basera Apartment-4, Shalimar Garden-Extension-2, Sahibabad, Ghaziabad, U.P.-201005. Have changed my name to Sulekha Braroo.

0404518136-6
I, Suchetana Sengupta D/o Mr. Shyamal Sengupta R/O-Z-99-A, Second-Floor, Dayal Sar-Road, Uttar-Nagar (West), Delhi-110059 divorced from Mr.Arnab Saha vide order No.1561/2016, ADJ,Baras, W.B.and thereafter married Mr.Himanshu Sharma. Now have changed name to my minor son from Samyak Saha to Samyak Sharma, aged 7yrs, by affidavit sworn before the Notary Public, Delhi on 10-October-2019 for all purposes.

0404518163-9
I, Shreya Khurana D/o Suresh Khurana R/O-B-245, Surajmal Vihar, Delhi- 110092 have changed my to Shreya.

0404518097-2
I, Shalu Arora W/o-Chandan Arora R/O-AD-87, third-floor, Tagore-Garden, Delhi 110027, have changed my name to Shalini Arora.

0404518149-3
I, Shalu W/o Paramjeet Singh R/O-A-8, Shiv-Vihar, Chandervihar, Nilotihi-Extn., Nilotihi, Delhi-110041 have changed my name to Sarabpreet Kaur.

040451813-1
I Nand Kishor S/o Sh.Mr.Prathap R/O H.No. 93-A, Gali No.2, Sanjay Colony, Narela, North West Delhi, Delhi-110040 have changed my name to Nikhil for all purposes.

0404518041-2
I Khushboo Aggarwal D/O Pramod Kumar Aggarwal Resident-C-366, Second Floor, Yojana Vihar Delhi-110092 have changed my name to RAHUL KUMAR.

व्यक्तिगत

I, Shailendra Pratap Singh Yadav S/o Suleh Singh Yadav R/O-H.No.12, JDS Royal-Enclave, Chhapraula, Gautambudh-Nagar, UP. have changed my name to Shailendra Yadav.

0404518097-6
I, Semranjit Singh S/o Amarjit Singh R/O-64-B, BS-Block Shalimar Bagh Delhi-110088 have changed my name to Simranjeet Singh.

0404518097-8
I, Savitri D/o Sh. Moti Ram R/O-B-625,Phase-2, Nangloi New Delhi-110041 have changed my name to Soni For all Future Purposes.

0404518061-1
I, Satish Kumar S/o Shri Balle Ram R/O-H.No.438, Village-Neelwal, Post-Office Tikri Kalan, Delhi-110041, inform that my name has been wrongly mentioned as Satte in my Land Records/Farad.My actual and Correct name is Satish Kuma,for all purposes.

0404518097-3
I, Sanjay Kumar Verma S/O-Late Shri.Satya Pal Verma, R/O-C-104 B.K.Dutt Cly, Lodhi Colony, New-Delhi-03, have changed my name to Sanjay Verma, for all purposes.

0404518163-8
I, Sangeeta Chopra D/o Shri Vd Prakash Chopra W/o Shri Garish Kumar Arora R/O 142, GF Pocket-9, Sector-21, Rohini -110086 have changed my name to Heena Arora for all purposes.

0404518087-1
I, Sandeep Nanachal R/o 429-C, Shipra Suncity, Indira puram, Ghaziabad, UP-201014, have changed my minor daughter's name from Yashvi to Yashvi Nanchahal.

0404518058-2
I, Sandeep Nanachal R/o 429-C, Shipra Suncity, Indira puram, Ghaziabad, UP-201014, have changed my minor daughter's name from Palak to Palak Nanchahal.

0404518058-1
I, Sachin Kumar Chauhan S/O Hariram Chauhan R/O E-113, Near Metro Station, Sector-15,Noida G.B.Nagar(U.P.) have changed my name from Sachin Kumar Chauhan to Sachin Chauhan for all purposes.

0404518105-1
I, Rishabh Menon. S/O Rajeev Sharma R/O-P-46 3rd-Floor Prapat Nagar Delhi-110007 Changed My Name To Rishabh Manan.

0404518163-1
I, Ranjita W/O Ajit Kumar R/O-Flat B/102, Ekta Apartment, Plot-17/18, Pocharpur-Extn, Dwarka, Sector-23b, N.Delhi-110077., Changed My Name To Ranjita Kumar.

0404518094-4
I, Rajesh Kumar S/o Mahender R/O 31/183, Block-31, Trilok Puri, Delhi-110091, have changed my name to Rajesh for all purposes.

0404518084-1
I, Rahul S/o-Parmanand Prasad R/O-Village-barwakala,Jhanjhara,East Champaran,Bihar-845303 have changed,my name from Rahul to Rahul Kumar Vide Affidavit dated-01/11/2019,Before Notary Public Delhi

0404518094-4
I, Nusrat W/O Shahzad Hasan R/O-A-30, 4th/Floor, Jangpura-B, New Delhi-110014,have changed my name from Nusrat to Nusrat Jahan,for all purposes.

0404518088-3
I, Nirmal Kumar / Nirmal / Nirmal Kumar Pagaria S/O Madan Lal Pagaria R/O-A-13-14, Jhimil Colony, Delhi-95, have changed my name to Nirmal Pagaria for all purposes.

0404518059-1
I, Narinder Kumar S/o Parmanand Kumar H.No.487, 1st-Floor, B-Block, Sudershan Park, Delhi-110015 have changed my name to Narender Kumar.

0404518097-1
I, Namit Arora S/o.Shri S.K.Arora R/O-A-47,Block-A, Sector-53,Noida,Distt-Gautam Budh Nagar,U.P.-201301,have changed my name Namit Rajpal to Namit Arora for all purpose in future.

0404518094-1
I, Monika Gupta D/o Budh Prakash Gupta W/o Satish Garg,Ram Nagar, Shahdara Delhi-110032, have changed my name to Monika Garg for all purposes.

0404518085-7
I, Mohd. Yusuf S/O Mr. Mohammad Yunus, R/o 1196, Gali Chowkidar Wall, Havelli Hisamuddin, Ballimaran, Delhi- 110006 Have changed my name from Mohd. Yusuf To Mohd. Yusuf for all future purposes.

0404518080-1
I, Ravi Kumar S/O Pran Nath Braroo R/O-Flat No-201, Basera-appartment-4, Shalimar-Garden Extension-2, Sahibabad Ghaziabad U.P.201005. Have Changed My Name to Ravi Braroo.

0404518097-10
I Praveen Chauhan S/O Dara Singh Chauhan R/O H.No F-348 Gali No.17 Molarband Extension Badarpur, Jaitpur, New Delhi 110044 have changed my name from Praveen to Praveen Chauhan for all purposes.

0404518050-1
I Jagadish Kumar Bharatiya S/O Ram Nath R/O-117/3, Gali No-9, Radha-Vihar Mukundpur Delhi-42, have changed my name to Jagdish Kumar.

0404518097-5
I, Shabana Katoon W/O Zafar Hussain Rizvi R/O-C-1/169 Sector-55, Noida Gautam Budh-Nagar UP-201301. Have changed my name to RAHUL KUMAR.

0404518113-2
I, Dare Lal S/o Laxmi Chand r/o B-100, PuniBasti, Baljeet Nagar, Delhi-110008, have changed my name to RAHUL KUMAR.

व्यक्तिगत

I, Mohamad Tahir Husen S/O Yamin R/O H.No.454, Block-P4, Sultannpuri, Delhi-110086. Have Changed My Name To Mohammad Tahir Hussain.

0404518163-2
I, Meenu W/O Rajesh Pruthi R/O-6/217, 2nd-Floor, Sunder-Vihar, Paschim-Vihar, New Delhi Have Changed My Name To Meenu Pruthi After Marriage For All Future Purposes.

0404518097-4
I, Mazhar Ali Khan S/O Alim Khan R/O 374, B.I.W. Colony, B.T.P.S. Jaitpur, N.Delhi-110044. Changed My Name To Mazhar Khan.

0404518163-5
I, ManoJ S/O Jashbir Singh, H.No-280/6, Gali No-D-29, Molarband Extn, Badarpur, New Delhi-110044., Changed My Name To Manoj Raghav.

0404518172-2
I, Manju Panwar W/o Manoj Kumar D/o Inder Pal Panwar R/O-H-7, Mansarovar-Park, Shahdara Delhi-32,have Changed my name to Manju Verma

0404518038-1
I, Manjit Singh S/O Sohnan Singh R/O Wz-60, Plot no.199, Chand Nagar, Tilak Nagar, Delhi-110018. Changed My Name To Manjeet Singh.

0404518163-4
I, Mahesh Kumar S/O Jaman Lal R/O 1069, 1IInd-Floor, Rani Bagh,Delhi-110034. Have Changed My Name To Mahesh Kumar Hans.

0404518163-3
I, Lal Bahadur S/o-Dal Bahadur R/o-E-55/24, Dilshad-Vihar Colony, Dilshad-Garden, Delhi-110095, inform that my name is wrongly-written as Lil Bahadur in my P/F Account.That the actual name of mine is Lal Bahadur.

0404518149-1
I, Kamal Kishore S/o Lallu Ram R/O-EE-2778, Jahangir Puri, Delhi-110033, have changed my name to Kamal Kishore Vaid.

0404518113-3
I, Km.Suman Devi Gupta W/O Anuroop Gupta R/O-A-3/241, New Kondli, Mayur-Vihar Phase-3, Delhi-110096., changed My Name To Suman Kumari.

0404518172-4
I, Kavleen Kaur Gujral W/O Gagandeep Singh Chadha R/O-J6/141, Ground Floor, Rajouri Garden, N.Delhi-110027,changed My Name To Kavleen Kaur.

0404518163-6
I, Jayoti W/O-Amit Goyal Add-976/23, Dif-Collector Chowk, Opp. Mata Mandir Rohtak Haryana 124001, Changed My Name To Jyoti Goyal.

0404518113-4
I, Heena Chaudhary D/O Toheed Khan R/O H.No. 1067, Ward No.7, Ground Floor, Mehrauli, New Delhi-110030 have changed my name to Heena Khan for all purposes.

0404518048-1
I, Harsimran Kaur D/o Jatinder Singh Hira R/O-D-341, Tagore Garden Extn., New Delhi-110027, have changed my name from Harsimran Kaur to Harsimran Kaur Hira for all legal purposes.

0404518072-1
I, Hardeep Singh S/o Surinder Singh Ahuja R/O A-30, Azad Gali, Jheel Khurana, Geeta Colony, Delhi-110051, have changed my name to Hardeep Singh Ahuja, for all purposes.

0404518075-1
I, Gagandeep Kaur W/o Manjeet Singh R/O-467, Sector-2B, Vasundhara, Ghaziabad have changed my name to Shikha Singh for all purposes.

0404518163-7
I, Deepak Madhukar Gokarn S/O Madhukar Ramrao Gokarn, R/O 4/32A, East Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110026, have changed my name to Deepak Gokarn, for all purposes.

0404518055-1
I, Deepak Kumar Sharma S/O Lachman Prasad Sharma R/O B-5/412, Yamuna Vihar, New Delhi have changed my name to Deepak Sharma.

0404518113-5
I, Deepak Ahluwalia R/O-54, Sec-14, Gurugram, informs that I have changed my son's name from Arya Veer Singh to Aryaveer Singh for all purposes.

0404518060-3
I, Akhilesh Kumar S/O Mithai Lal Yadav R/O 7/602, East End Apartment, Mayur Vihar, Phase-1, East Delhi-110096, have changed my name to Akhilesh Yadav for all purposes.

0404518045-9
I,hitherto known as Gauri Shankar alias Gourav S/o Sh.Rajam Ram residing at H.No.-74, Gali No.7, Ganga Sahay-Colony, Mandoli, Delhi-110093.have changed my name and shall hereafter be known as Gourav.

0404518172-5
I Shashi Bhushan Kumar S/O Sh.Md Narayan Jha R/O Flat No.B-9/159, Sector-5, Rohini, Rohini Sector-7, North West Delhi, Delhi-110085 have changed my name to Shashi Bhushan Jha for all purposes.

0404518041-1
I, Narender Singh Kharayat R/O H/no- 592/chha/363/27, Kharika, Lounga Khera, Telibagh, Lucknow, Pin-226002, have changed my minor daughter's name from Aishwarya to Aishwarya Kharayat for all purposes.

0404518046-2
I, Narender Singh Kharayat R/O H/no- 592/chha/363/27, Kharika, Lounga Khera, Telibagh, Lucknow, Pin-226002, have changed my minor daughter's name from Divyanshi to Divyanshi Kharayat for all purposes.

0404518053-2
I, Narender Singh Kharayat R/O H/no- 592/chha/363/27, Kharika, Lounga Khera, Telibagh, Lucknow, Pin-226002, have changed my minor daughter's name from Divyanshi to Divyanshi Kharayat for all purposes.

0404518053-2
I, Narender Singh Kharayat R/O H/no- 592/chha/363/27, Kharika, Lounga Khera, Telibagh, Lucknow, Pin-226002, have changed my minor daughter's name from Divyanshi to Divyanshi Kharayat for all purposes.

ख़ीया+पाया

Lost my original ATS between B.D Nagpal to Laxmi Devi of Flat No.-181, Ground Floor, Pocket-4, Sector-24, Rohini Delhi-110085, if found please contact to,Bimla Devi W/o Shri.Arnad Singh, Flat.No.-181, Akash Ganga-Apartment, Pocket-4, Sector-24, Rohini Delhi-110085.

04040518172-7
I,Bharti Sharma W/O R.K.Sharma R/O-B-13/F-2 Dilshad Garden,Delhi-95, have lost Sale Deed No.12946, Volume No.617 on pages-190-193 dated-26/09/1996 Regd. with S.R.Delhi at Dilshad Garden Delhi. If anyone trace the same,kindly inform at B-13/F-2 Dilshad Garden,Delhi-95,M.No.9711755393 & 9910732117.

04040518085-4
It is notified for the information that my Original Qualifying Examination Certificate of Main, Secondary Examination of Year 2010-2012 and Roll No.8841592 issued by CBSE has been actually lost. Name of the Candidate: Kala, Address: A-101/2, Gali No.13, Pratap Nagar, Mayur Vihar-I, New Delhi-110091.

0404051805E-1
I, Bhagwati Bora W/O Mahender Singh Bora R/O 263-B, Pocket-A6, Paschim Vihar N.D. have lost DDA Original papers as Demand Letter, Possession Letter, NOC, Possession Slip and Bank Challans of Flat No. 263-B, Pocket-A6, Paschim Vihar N.D on 10.10.2016 in Paschim Vihar Market. Finder may contact- 9810545710

0404051808E-1
सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि मेरे मुयुक्तिकर पुत्र सुश्रुत कुमार सिंह का निम्न विवरण है: पता: श्री 276, गली नं. 5, युगम मोल्लन, बनारसपुर, दिल्ली-110053, अपने पुत्र तर्कमीत अलम और उसकी सौ नीरज खन्ना (को उनके मूलतः कावेय व पुत्रवध के कारण अपनी चाल व अपन सम्पति से बेदखल कर सम्पन्न विच्छेद कर लिए हैं, उनके किसी कृत्य हेतु मेरा मुयुक्तिकर विममेतर नहीं होगा।

हस्ता./-
जिविर कुमार (अधिवक्ता)
En.L. D/407/2009

सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि मेरे मुयुक्तिकर पुत्र सुश्रुत कुमार सिंह का निम्न विवरण है: पता: श्री कन्दैया लाल निवासी नं. 30, डी-88 सराय कन्दैया, निरार तन डेवरौ, नन्दकीर्त शिव मन्दिर, नई दिल्ली-110013 ने अपने पुत्र सुश्रुत कुमार से अपने सभी परिवारिक संबंध विच्छेद कर उसको अपनी सम्पन्न चाल-अपन सम्पति से बेदखल कर दिया है। उसके किसी भी कृत्य, लेने या कर के लिए मेरा मुयुक्तिकर व उसका परिवार विममेतर नहीं होगा।

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

सार्वजनिक सूचना

सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि मेरे मुयुक्तिकर पुत्र सुश्रुत कुमार सिंह का निम्न विवरण है: पता: श्री कन्दैया लाल निवासी नं. 30, डी-88 सराय कन्दैया, निरार तन डेवरौ, नन्दकीर्त शिव मन्दिर, नई दिल्ली-110013 ने अपने पुत्र सुश्रुत कुमार से अपने सभी परिवारिक संबंध विच्छेद कर उसको अपनी सम्पन्न चाल-अपन सम्पति से बेदखल कर दिया है। उसके किसी भी कृत्य, लेने या कर के लिए मेरा मुयुक्तिकर विममेतर नहीं होगा।

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

12 आरोपियों की

उम्रकैद बरकरार

अगरतला, 1 नवंबर (भाषा)।

त्रिपुरा हाई कोर्ट ने कांग्रेस विधायक पीरामल साहा की हत्या के 36 साल पुराने मामले में 12 लोगों की उम्रकैद की सजा को बरकरार रखा है। मुख्य न्यायाधीश संजय करोल और न्यायमूर्ति अरिंदम लोह ने एक अन्य आरोपी को भी उम्रकैद की सजा सुनाई।

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi-1

हस्ता./-
एडवोकेट
129, Lawyer's Chamber Patiala House, N. Delhi